Soft
Normal
Hard
∅2.0 drill ∅3.0 drill ∅3.3 drill ∅3.6 drillBone
quality
Pilot drill
(2.0/3.0)
F4.0

D D
L
TSII Fixture Order Code
Fixture Only
- Fixture : Product Code [ex : TS2S4010S]
Pre-Mounted Fixture [Simple Mount]
- Fixture + Mount + Cover Screw : B + Product Code+
Product Code [ex : BTS2S4010S]
M R Connection
※ It can be recommended over D 4.5mm at single case of posterior
Connection Mini
∅3.5
7 -
8.5 TS2M3508S
10 TS2M3510S
11.5 TS2M3511S
13 TS2M3513S
15 TS2M3515S
Mini Diameter ∅3.5
8.5 10 11.5 13 15
� 3.5
L
DL
Connection Regular
∅4.0
7 TS2S4007S
8.5 TS2S4008S
10 TS2S4010S
11.5 TS2S4011S
13 TS2S4013S
15 TS2S4015S
Regular Diameter ∅4.0
7 8.5 10 11.5 13 15
� 4.2
L
DL
Connection Regular
∅4.5
7 TS2S4507S
8.5 TS2S4508S
10 TS2S4510S
11.5 TS2S4511S
13 TS2S4513S
15 TS2S4515S
Regular Diameter ∅4.5
7 8.5 10 11.5 13 15
DL
� 4.4
L
Regular Diameter ∅5.0
7 8.5 10 11.5 13 15
� 4.9
L
6.0
Short
Connection Regular
∅5.0
6 TS2S5006S
7 TS2S5007S
8.5 TS2S5008S
10 TS2S5010S
11.5 TS2S5011S
13 TS2S5013S
15 TS2S5015S
DL